

**ALAMEDA COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
MEASURE B SALES & USE TAX REVENUE ALLOCATIONS**

Scheduled SBOE Issue Date: 8/20/2014
Fiscal Period: June, 2014

NET TAX REVENUES 10,917,719.97

Recipient:	Local S & R	County Bridges	Bicycle & Pedestrian	Paratransit	Total	
Alameda	150,814.37		19,945.02	15,328.59	186,087.98	
Albany	35,255.86		4,941.04	2,971.29	43,168.19	
B. A. R. T. - N				125,553.78	125,553.78	
B. A. R. T. - C				37,120.25	37,120.25	
Berkeley	253,554.50		30,685.97	24,145.27	308,385.74	
Dublin	35,519.80		12,502.83		48,022.63	
Emeryville	22,870.86		2,725.37	2,216.32	27,812.55	
Fremont	195,777.43		58,171.91	74,648.87	328,598.21	
Hayward	195,112.45		39,310.78	69,304.86	303,728.09	
LAVTA				14,126.76	14,126.76	
Livermore	87,619.70		22,018.35	-	109,638.05	
Newark	39,608.52		11,501.08	15,037.75	66,147.35	
Oakland	904,335.48		105,641.41	90,718.26	1,100,695.15	
Piedmont	36,406.66		2,887.78		39,294.44	
Pleasanton	67,336.71		19,043.88	8,800.45	95,181.04	
San Leandro	119,571.64		22,994.41	26,771.08	169,337.13	
Union City	62,093.98		18,877.46	26,041.22	107,012.66	
County of Alameda			38,167.22		38,167.22	
County North	5,602.38	67,516.29			73,118.67	
County Central	122,530.56				122,530.56	
County East	37,491.47				37,491.47	
County Totals	165,624.41	67,516.29	38,167.22	0.00	271,307.92	
Totals	2,371,502.37	67,516.29	409,414.51	532,784.75	0.00	3,381,217.92

Transit Program:

	North Area	Central Area	South Area	East Area	Totals
AC Transit District					
Transit Services	1,034,999.85	517,499.93	175,775.29		1,728,275.07
Welfare to Work Program	135,379.73	24,018.98			159,398.71
Paratransit Program	369,018.93	82,974.67			451,993.60
Total A.C. Transit District Pass-Through					<u>2,339,667.38</u>
WETA	85,158.22				85,158.22
Altamont Rail			122,278.46	109,177.20	231,455.66
Union City Transit			37,120.25		37,120.25
LAVTA				75,332.27	75,332.27
Total Other Transit Services					<u>429,066.40</u>

Total Disbursements 6,149,951.70

Note: Formulas may change based on population and road miles in each city. Alameda County (Central) is reduced by 0.39% of total revenues to reflect a transit funding increase.